
 
 

Agenda for the Ward 5 Neighborhood Planning Assembly 
Thursday, June 20, 2013, 7-9 PM  

LOCATION:  Burlington Department of Public Works, 645 Pine St, Burlington, VT 05401 

MEETING GROUND RULES  
~Listen to Who’s Speaking 
~Respect Agenda & Process  
~Share your opinion politely 

~Treat all people respectfully 

AGENDA  

7:00-7:15  Introductions and Welcome  

7:15-7:55  Panel Discussion of Pedestrian and Street Safety Concerns on the Pine Street 
Corridor 

7:55-8:15  Waterfront and Downtown Public Investment Action Plan (PIAP) - Diana Colangelo, 
CEDO  

8:15-8:35  Mayor's Budget Update - Mayor Miro Weinberger  

8:35-8:45  Updates from City Council and School Board Members  

8:45-9:00  Introducing the Queen City Brewery on Pine Street - Paul Hale 

 
We look forward to seeing you on the 20th! Please note our changed location for this meeting. 
After the June meeting, we will be taking a brief hiatus in July and August. Our monthly meetings 
will resume in September. Enjoy your summer! 
 
The Ward 5 NPA is looking for a volunteer to help film the meetings for CCTV. We are also 
currently seeking a youth steering committee member! If you are interested in either of these 
openings, please email Abby at anmattera@gmail.com. 
 
Curious about your Ward 5 NPA? Check out http://ward5npa.blogspot.com/. 
 
Your Ward 5 Steering Committee: 
Ryan Mitofsky, Wells St., 279-0717, Ryanmit1@hotmail.com 
Andy Vota, Howard, 862-0613, andy@andyvota.com 
Bill Keogh, Alder Lane, 862-5270, bkeoghsr@yahoo.com 
Kirstin Daigle, Flynn Ave., 598-1297, kdaigle@burlingtontelecom.net 
Rodger Brassard, Lyman, 658-1699, rogpegg@comcast.net 
Chad Nichols, Lyman, 881-2745, imuddy@gmail.com   
 
Your Ward 5 City Councilors: 
Joan Shannon, jshannon@burlingtontelecom.net 
Chip Mason, chip.mason.btv@gmail.com 
 
Your Ward 5 School Commissioners: 
Paul Hochanadel, phochanadel@bsdvt.org 
Patrick Halladay, phalladay@bsdvt.org 


